RY L4
N Y

Y..téj%

)
UDiciaY

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - NORTH AVE

This report was run on 5/15/2024 9:20:06 AM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

ABDULLAH, ABDULMALIK/WASHINGTON,

RICHARD

Hearing Date: 05/15/2024 - Wednesday

ATKINSON, ANTONIO JRITHOMAS-

ATKINSON, DA

BATTLES, SAMANTHA /WOODIE,

KADEJA

CANTEY, SABRINA

CORNETTA

/MCCRAWL,

COLQUHOUN, JAHMQY /JACKSON,

DYNISHA

CURE, DELTAVIA B SR/WASHINGTON,

PRINCES

ELLIS, SHAWNIECE /HOLMES, TONY JR
FENWICK, SHARDA

ANTHON

/PRIVETTE, DE

GILBERT, ANTOINE /BENSO, ANNA

PATRICI

GUY, CHRISTOPHER D JSEWELL, DARNTE
JOHNSON, SHAQAJA /WHITE, BRITSOL

MADUKA, CHIDI

MADUKA, CHIDI
JASMINE

/GILMORE, TONY
/HENDERSON,

NICHOLSON, CHRISTOPE/THOMAS,

SHEENA M

PARKER, TONEY P

POTTS, DAVIDA
BER

RETZLAFF, MICHAEL /SCOTT, CARTER

CHRIS

/SINDALL, JUSTIN
ISTEPHNEY, RUFUS

ROBINSON, TYSHAWN /COBB, OTIS

SMITH, TAHJAI S
ELI

TOOGOOD, DARLENE /RUFFIN, DAMEN
/ROBINSON, TRAVISW
WILLIAMS, MICHELLE /NEITA, THOMONA
WILLIAMSON, ELLA /WOODS, MARK

VINCENT, JOY

/HINTON, QUANDRE

Case Number
DO01CV 24003022

D01FM 24005072

0101SP036372024

D01CV 24003211

0101SP028952024

DO01FM 24001002

0101SP028102024
0101SP028422024

D01CV 24003033

D01CV 24003667
D01FM 24002545
0101SP028962024
0101SP028972024

DO01CV 24814297

D01CV 24000361
D01CV 24003201

D01CV 24003210

D01CV 24003031
0101SP036352024

0101SP027302024
0101SP028212024
0101SP008612024
0101SP029312024
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Hearing Time Courtroom

08:45AM

08:45AM

12:45PM

02:45PM

09:45AM

10:45AM

09:45AM
08:45AM

01:45PM

09:45AM
08:45AM
08:45AM
08:45AM

12:45PM

08:45AM
12:45PM

02:45PM

09:45AM
08:45AM

09:45AM
09:45AM
12:45PM
08:45AM

Courtroom 2

Courtroom 2

Courtroom 2

Courtroom 02

Courtroom 2

Courtroom 02
Courtroom 2

Courtroom 2

Courtroom 02
Courtroom 02
Courtroom 02

Courtroom 02

Courtroom 02

Courtroom 02

Courtroom 2
Courtroom 02
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 02

Remote Hearing Details

RUN DATE: 5/15/2024 9:20 AM



RtV N DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - NORTH AVE

E This report was run on 5/15/2024 9:20:06 AM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
- need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

¥ <
00!(?1 N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 05/16/2024 - Thursday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
BOOTH, ANTONIO /WOODFOLK, JAMES DO01CV 24003669 01:45PM Courtroom 02
BRISCOE, MONICA /MAYNOR, JESSICA  0101SP029042024 01:45PM Courtroom 02
DELEMARRE, VALERIED/SLY, WILLIAM  D01CV24814374 12:45PM Courtroom 02
LEE
DIGGS, KAHLIL /STIGALL, LESA 0101SP024782024 08:45AM Courtroom 2
DRAKE-SPRAGUE, DIA /SPRAGUE, D01FM 24814347 09:45AM Courtroom 02
RICHARD
GRAY, WILLIAM /BLACKWELL, TERRY DO01CV24000749 08:45AM
LE
HOWARD, AARON  /JACKSON, D01CV 24814375 08:45AM Courtroom 02
SHAKIARA

HOWARD, AARON  /WILSON, TRAVON DO01CV24814372 08:45AM Courtroom 02
JOHNSON, BETTY  /BAILEY, ANTHONY  DO1CV24000744 10:45AM Courtroom 2

LEONARD, DONNY  /SIMMONS, D01CV 24003662 08:45AM Courtroom 02
AYANNA

MILLER, TIFFANY /RAVEN, MONIQUE D01CV 24000349 09:45AM

ROBERTSON, SHAKERA /TAYLOR, D01CV 24003203 09:45AM Courtroom 2
DOROTHY

SHOYEMI, ZAINAB B /AYENI, D01CV 24000342 01:45PM Courtroom 2
FUNMILAYO

STEVENSON, MALIA /STATEN, TEIRRA  DO1FM24814354 09:45AM Courtroom 2
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RtV N DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - NORTH AVE

ﬁ This report was run on 5/15/2024 9:20:06 AM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
- need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

¥ <
00!(?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 05/17/2024 - Friday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
BROWN, CHARNITA /BETLEJEWSKI, 0101SP036322024 12:45PM Courtroom 02
ANTHON
CARROLL, MARVIN /BROADDUS, 0101SP023042024 01:45PM Courtroom 2
WILLIAM S
CAZHO-CHIMBO, ISABEL/LEMA, 0101SP029152024 10:45AM Courtroom 2
SEGUNDO ALEJA
FARRARE, SHADONDRA /BROOKS, DO01CV 24814550 12:45PM Courtroom 2
BRANDON
GILYARD, SHARON /MITCHELL, LEKIA  0101SP009992024 02:45PM Courtroom 2
HARRIS, CHARLES JR /HAYNES, JUSTIN C 0101SP009642024 01:45PM Courtroom 2
LEVIN, JOSEPH /GITAU, KAMUIRU D01CV 24814534 12:45PM Courtroom 2
GATH
THOMAS, ALAIYAH /CONWAY, D01CV24004178 10:45AM Courtroom 2
TENNILLE
WILSON, MAURICE /MCFADDEN, 0101SP028462024 08:45AM Courtroom 2
NATHAN
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RtV N DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - NORTH AVE

j This report was run on 5/15/2024 9:20:06 AM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may

need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.
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)
00!(?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 05/20/2024 - Monday

Party Name Case Number

BOLES, AMANDA  /MENON, ELIZABETH DO01CV24814610

DAVENPORT, DEJAE /CUNNINGHAM, 0101SP001422024
ENOCH

MARSHALL, JAMES /PERKINS, RICHARD 0101SP080852023
LA

MCBRIDE, VERNON /WILLIAMS, TIFFANI 0101SP027722024

OFFLEY, JON /COOK, SHYTA 0101SP024422024
SANCHEZ, GEORGETTE /SANTOS, D01CV 24814686
ANDREA ROSI
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Hearing Time Courtroom

12:45PM Courtroom 2
08:45AM

09:45AM

09:45AM Courtroom 2
12:45PM Courtroom 2
01:45PM Courtroom 2

Remote Hearing Details
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DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - NORTH AVE

This report was run on 5/15/2024 9:20:06 AM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

ALSTON, MARKEDA
ALSTON, MARKEDA

KEITH

ALSTON, MARKEDA

KEITH

ARNOLD, SHAKIA

ANDRE

CARMICHAEL, IAN
CARTER, MICHAEL

BRANDON

CHERRY, IYONNA

DASHAWNA

CHERRY, YONNA

CRUZ, DINORAH
ALEXA

DUNGEE, SHANAE

Hearing Date: 05/21/2024 - Tuesday

/BOWIE, NADIA

/FIDLER, ANN
/HATCHER,

/ELLERBY,

/PARKER, BRITTANY
/CRUZ, DOUGLAS

ITHORPE, GREGORY
GONZALEZ, RAQUEL /BELTRE, AMANDA

GURLEY, PAULA MARIE /MCSWAIN,

CHRISTOPHE

JORDAN-EL, JAMES /BELTRE, AMANDA
/SINGH, AKASHDEEP
/SINGH, CHARANJIT
/SINGH, HARDEEP
/JOHNSON, TAWANDA
/SMITH, MARCUS
/ISMITH, MARCUS
/IKISTNER, DENNIS

SINGH, UMESH
SINGH, UMESH
SINGH, UMESH

TURNER, JESSICA

UNGER, MARC
UNGER, MARIA

WILLIAMS, MARY

/ADDISON, DENISE
/SHAW, CHARLES

/SHAW, CHARLES

Case Number

0101SP026602024
0101SP050102008

0101SP043882009

D01CV 24003029

D01CV 24814123
D01CV 24814763

0101SP024292024

0101SP024302024
0101SP014272024

0101SP082062023
0101SP060382010
D01FM 24003822

0101SP065722016
0101SP024572024
0101SP024582024
0101SP024322024
0101SP029262024
D01CV 24003208
D01CV 24000348
D01CV 24814200
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08:45AM
08:45AM

08:45AM

10:45AM

09:45AM
01:45PM

08:45AM

08:45AM
12:45PM

12:45PM
08:45AM
08:45AM

08:45AM
12:45PM
12:45PM
12:45PM
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10:45AM
10:45AM
08:45AM

Remote Hearing Details

Courtroom 02

Courtroom 2
Courtroom 02

Courtroom 02

Courtroom 02
Courtroom 2

Courtroom 02

Courtroom 2

Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 02
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
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