

This report was run on 5/15/2024 9:20:06 AM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 05/15/2024 - Wednesday

Party Name	Case Number	<b>Hearing Time</b>	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
ABDULLAH, ABDULMALIK/WASHINGTON, RICHARD	D01CV24003022	08:45AM	Courtroom 2	
ATKINSON, ANTONIO JR/THOMAS- ATKINSON, DA	D01FM24005072	08:45AM	Courtroom 2	
BATTLES, SAMANTHA /WOODIE, KADEJIA	0101SP036372024	12:45PM	Courtroom 2	
CANTEY, SABRINA /MCCRAWL, CORNETTA	D01CV24003211	02:45PM		
COLQUHOUN, JAHMOY /JACKSON, DYNISHA	0101SP028952024	09:45AM	Courtroom 02	
CURE, DELTAVIA B SR/WASHINGTON, PRINCES	D01FM24001002	10:45AM	Courtroom 2	
ELLIS, SHAWNIECE /HOLMES, TONY JR	0101SP028102024	09:45AM	Courtroom 02	
FENWICK, SHARDA /PRIVETTE, DE ANTHON	0101SP028422024	08:45AM	Courtroom 2	
GILBERT, ANTOINE /BENSO, ANNA PATRICI	D01CV24003033	01:45PM		
GUY, CHRISTOPHER D J/SEWELL, DARNTE	D01CV24003667	09:45AM	Courtroom 2	
JOHNSON, SHAQAJA /WHITE, BRITSOL	D01FM24002545	08:45AM	Courtroom 02	
MADUKA, CHIDI /GILMORE, TONY	0101SP028962024	08:45AM	Courtroom 02	
MADUKA, CHIDI /HENDERSON, JASMINE	0101SP028972024	08:45AM	Courtroom 02	
NICHOLSON, CHRISTOPE/THOMAS, SHEENA M	D01CV24814297	12:45PM	Courtroom 02	
PARKER, TONEY P /SINDALL, JUSTIN	D01CV24000361	08:45AM		
POTTS, DAVIDA /STEPHNEY, RUFUS BER	D01CV24003201	12:45PM	Courtroom 02	
RETZLAFF, MICHAEL /SCOTT, CARTER CHRIS	D01CV24003210	02:45PM		
ROBINSON, TYSHAWN /COBB, OTIS	D01CV24003031	09:45AM		
SMITH, TAHJAI S /HINTON, QUANDRE ELI	0101SP036352024	08:45AM	Courtroom 02	
TOOGOOD, DARLENE /RUFFIN, DAMEN	0101SP027302024	09:45AM	Courtroom 2	
VINCENT, JOY /ROBINSON, TRAVIS W	0101SP028212024	09:45AM	Courtroom 02	
WILLIAMS, MICHELLE /NEITA, THOMONA	0101SP008612024	12:45PM	Courtroom 2	
WILLIAMSON, ELLA /WOODS, MARK	0101SP029312024	08:45AM	Courtroom 02	



This report was run on 5/15/2024 9:20:06 AM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

## Hearing Date: 05/16/2024 - Thursday

Party Name	Case Number	<b>Hearing Time</b>	Courtroom	<b>Remote Hearing Details</b>
BOOTH, ANTONIO /WOODFOLK, JAMES	D01CV24003669	01:45PM	Courtroom 02	
BRISCOE, MONICA /MAYNOR, JESSICA	0101SP029042024	01:45PM	Courtroom 02	
DELEMARRE, VALERIE D/SLY, WILLIAM LEE	D01CV24814374	12:45PM	Courtroom 02	
DIGGS, KAHLIL /STIGALL, LESA	0101SP024782024	08:45AM	Courtroom 2	
DRAKE-SPRAGUE, DIA /SPRAGUE, RICHARD	D01FM24814347	09:45AM	Courtroom 02	
GRAY, WILLIAM /BLACKWELL, TERRY LE	D01CV24000749	08:45AM		
HOWARD, AARON /JACKSON, SHAKIARA	D01CV24814375	08:45AM	Courtroom 02	
HOWARD, AARON /WILSON, TRAVON	D01CV24814372	08:45AM	Courtroom 02	
JOHNSON, BETTY /BAILEY, ANTHONY	D01CV24000744	10:45AM	Courtroom 2	
LEONARD, DONNY /SIMMONS, AYANNA	D01CV24003662	08:45AM	Courtroom 02	
MILLER, TIFFANY /RAVEN, MONIQUE	D01CV24000349	09:45AM		
ROBERTSON, SHAKERA /TAYLOR, DOROTHY	D01CV24003203	09:45AM	Courtroom 2	
SHOYEMI, ZAINAB B /AYENI, FUNMILAYO	D01CV24000342	01:45PM	Courtroom 2	
STEVENSON, MALIA /STATEN, TEIRRA	D01FM24814354	09:45AM	Courtroom 2	



This report was run on 5/15/2024 9:20:06 AM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 05/17/2024 - Friday

Party Name	Case Number	<b>Hearing Time</b>	Courtroom	<b>Remote Hearing Details</b>
BROWN, CHARNITA /BETLEJEWSKI, ANTHON	0101SP036322024	12:45PM	Courtroom 02	
CARROLL, MARVIN /BROADDUS, WILLIAM S	0101SP023042024	01:45PM	Courtroom 2	
CAZHO-CHIMBO, ISABEL/LEMA, SEGUNDO ALEJA	0101SP029152024	10:45AM	Courtroom 2	
FARRARE, SHADONDRA /BROOKS, BRANDON	D01CV24814550	12:45PM	Courtroom 2	
GILYARD, SHARON /MITCHELL, LEKIA	0101SP009992024	02:45PM	Courtroom 2	
HARRIS, CHARLES JR /HAYNES, JUSTIN C	0101SP009642024	01:45PM	Courtroom 2	
LEVIN, JOSEPH /GITAU, KAMUIRU GATH	D01CV24814534	12:45PM	Courtroom 2	
THOMAS, ALAIYAH /CONWAY, TENNILLE	D01CV24004178	10:45AM	Courtroom 2	
WILSON, MAURICE /MCFADDEN, NATHAN	0101SP028462024	08:45AM	Courtroom 2	

# MARYLANS

#### DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - NORTH AVE

This report was run on 5/15/2024 9:20:06 AM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

<b>Hearing Date:</b>	05/20/2024	-	Monday
----------------------	------------	---	--------

Party Name	Case Number	<b>Hearing Time</b>	Courtroom	<b>Remote Hearing Details</b>
BOLES, AMANDA /MENON, ELIZABETH	D01CV24814610	12:45PM	Courtroom 2	
DAVENPORT, DEJAE /CUNNINGHAM, ENOCH	0101SP001422024	08:45AM		
MARSHALL, JAMES /PERKINS, RICHARD LA	0101SP080852023	09:45AM		
MCBRIDE, VERNON /WILLIAMS, TIFFANI	0101SP027722024	09:45AM	Courtroom 2	
OFFLEY, JON /COOK, SHYTA	0101SP024422024	12:45PM	Courtroom 2	
SANCHEZ, GEORGETTE /SANTOS, ANDREA ROSI	D01CV24814686	01:45PM	Courtroom 2	



This report was run on 5/15/2024 9:20:06 AM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 05/21/2024 - Tuesday

Party Name	Case Number	<b>Hearing Time</b>	Courtroom	<b>Remote Hearing Details</b>
ALSTON, MARKEDA /ADDISON, DENISE	0101SP026602024	08:45AM		
ALSTON, MARKEDA /SHAW, CHARLES KEITH	0101SP050102008	08:45AM		
ALSTON, MARKEDA /SHAW, CHARLES KEITH	0101SP043882009	08:45AM		
ARNOLD, SHAKIA /BOWIE, NADIA ANDRE	D01CV24003029	10:45AM	Courtroom 02	
CARMICHAEL, IAN /FIDLER, ANN	D01CV24814123	09:45AM	Courtroom 2	
CARTER, MICHAEL /HATCHER, BRANDON	D01CV24814763	01:45PM	Courtroom 02	
CHERRY, IYONNA /ELLERBY, DASHAWNA	0101SP024292024	08:45AM	Courtroom 02	
CHERRY, IYONNA /PARKER, BRITTANY	0101SP024302024	08:45AM	Courtroom 02	
CRUZ, DINORAH /CRUZ, DOUGLAS ALEXA	0101SP014272024	12:45PM	Courtroom 2	
DUNGEE, SHANAE /THORPE, GREGORY	0101SP082062023	12:45PM	Courtroom 02	
GONZALEZ, RAQUEL /BELTRE, AMANDA	0101SP060382010	08:45AM		
GURLEY, PAULA MARIE /MCSWAIN, CHRISTOPHE	D01FM24003822	08:45AM	Courtroom 2	
JORDAN-EL, JAMES /BELTRE, AMANDA	0101SP065722016	08:45AM		
SINGH, UMESH /SINGH, AKASHDEEP	0101SP024572024	12:45PM	Courtroom 2	
SINGH, UMESH /SINGH, CHARANJIT	0101SP024582024	12:45PM	Courtroom 2	
SINGH, UMESH /SINGH, HARDEEP	0101SP024322024	12:45PM	Courtroom 2	
TURNER, JESSICA /JOHNSON, TAWANDA	0101SP029262024	10:45AM	Courtroom 02	
UNGER, MARC /SMITH, MARCUS	D01CV24003208	10:45AM	Courtroom 2	
UNGER, MARIA /SMITH, MARCUS	D01CV24000348	10:45AM	Courtroom 2	
WILLIAMS, MARY /KISTNER, DENNIS	D01CV24814200	08:45AM	Courtroom 2	